Ladies Recurve
1 Jane Lucox
2 Linda Haines
3 Karen McKay
4 Sharon Medhurst
5 Elizabeth Leyser

Ladies Compound
1 Sheila Harris
2 Samm Mansell
3 Lindsey Brazier
4 Christina Cox

Ladies Barebow
1 Angela Burbridge

Ladies Longbow
1 Penny Neaverson

Gents Recurve
Matthew Neve
Matthew Neve
Richard Giles
Neill Garratt
Kevin McInerney
Ron Naven
5 Pete Webb
6 Ron Naven
7 John Baldwin
8 Dave Jones
Rob Wheeler
9 Rob Monk
10 Rob Wheeler
Steve Johnson
11 John Davies Hale
12 Wayne Hazell
13 Robert Millward
14 Glen Leyser

A W N -

Redditch Company of Archers

2nd Black Pear Portsmouth

Held at Studley Leisure Centre on 18th February 2018
Lady Paramount: Mr Rob Monk

Judges: Andrew Stanford and Phil Benson

Round shot Portsmouth Single Face all Bow types except

compound bows who shot triple face.

Redditch
Evesham
WFCA
Redhill
Redditch

Redhill
Redhill
WFCA
Redditch

WFCA

WEFCA

Perriswood Bmen
Perriswood Bmen
Redditch

Redhill

Droitwich
Bowflights
Malvern
Bowflights
Redditch
Redditch
Redditch
Redditch
Redditch
Droitwich
Droitwich
Droitwich

WFCA

Redditch

60
60
60
59
60

60
60
59
56

60

56

60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60

18
24
16
15
14

20
16
19

11

39
35
33
31
31
20
22
16
18
22
24
21
18
15
16
15
17

542
538
533
497
494

556
551
548
469

475

325

577
569
569
568
565
550
549
542
541
537
536
536
525
525
524
523
522
503

Trophy
Medal
Medal

Trophy
Medal
Trophy

Trophy

Trophy

2nd Sessiol
Trophy
Medal
Medal

2nd Sessiol
Class medz

Class medz

2nd Sessiol

2nd Sessiol



15 Stuart Hedderick RLSAS
16 Andrew Morris Evesham
17 Darren Gethin Redditch

Gents Compound
1 Scott Potter WFCA
2 Richard Maw WFCA

Gents Barebow

1 Paul Reilly Redditch
2 Steve Johnson Droitwich
3 Peter Wright Worcester Bmen

Gents Longbow

1 John Bond Meriden
2 Nigel Woodhead Redhill
3 Vic Scandrett Redhill
4 Paul Medhurst Redhill

Junior Lady Recurve U16
1 Kathryn Taylor WFCA

Junior Lady Recurve U12

1 Freija Guntripp Evesham
2 Poppy Bissell RLSAS
3 Megan Neve Perriswood Bmen

Junior Gent Recurve U 14
1 Charlie Medhurst Redhill

Team Trophy Recurve
2nd Redhill
3rd WFCA

60
60
59

60
60

60
60

60
60
59
60

60

Overall Junior Lady Winner

60
54
51

60

Overall Junior Gent Winner

36
23

24
11

AW b

8

5

1st Redditch - R Giles, P Reilly, J Lucox

500
481
385

576
563

544
487
423

464
409
407
372

498

424
283
250

464

Team Trophy Compound 1st Wyre Forest - S Potter, L Brazier, R Maw

Entered but didn't shoot:

Class Med:

Trophy

Trophy
Medal

Trophy
Medal
Medal

Medal
Trophy

Medal
Medal
Medal

Medal
Trophy

1655
1530
1529

1687

Wayne Evans, Bob Bellett, Robbie Gilman, Daniel Finn,

Dave Brazier, Eleni Spanou, Kevin Gayton, Dave Matthews

Ali Bannister

Thank you for coming to our shoot. Hope to see you at our Longbow Shoot in May and Windsor

in August. Details will be on County Website and Redditch Website soon.

Tournament Organiser: Sue Monk - Archerysue@live.co.uk









