

14 Glen Leyser

Redditch Company of Archers 2nd Black Pear Portsmouth

Held at Studley Leisure Centre on 18th February 2018

Lady Paramount: Mr Rob Monk

Judges: Andrew Stanford and Phil Benson

Round shot Portsmouth Single Face all Bow types except compound bows who shot triple face.

	Ladies Recurve					
1	Jane Lucox	Redditch	60	18	542	Trophy
2	Linda Haines	Evesham	60	24	538	Medal
3	Karen McKay	WFCA	60	16	533	Medal
4	Sharon Medhurst	Redhill	59	15	497	
5	Elizabeth Leyser	Redditch	60	14	494	
	Ladies Compound					
1	Sheila Harris	Redhill	60	20	556	Trophy
2	Samm Mansell	Redhill	60	16	551	Medal
3	Lindsey Brazier	WFCA	59	19	548	Trophy
4	Christina Cox	Redditch	56	4	469	
	Ladies Barebow					
1	Angela Burbridge	WFCA	60	11	475	Trophy
	Ladias Laushau.					
	Ladies Longbow					
1	Penny Neaverson	WFCA	56	2	325	Trophy
	Gents Recurve					
	Matthew Neve	Perriswood Bmen	60	39	577	2nd Session
1	Matthew Neve	Perriswood Bmen	60	35	569	Trophy
	Richard Giles	Redditch	60	33	569	Medal
	Neill Garratt	Redhill	60	31	568	Medal
	Kevin McInerney	Droitwich	60	31	565	medai
•	Ron Naven	Bowflights	60	20	550	2nd Sessioi
5	Pete Webb	Malvern	60	22	549	Class meda
6	Ron Naven	Bowflights	60	16	542	
7	John Baldwin	Redditch	60	18	541	Class meda
8	Dave Jones	Redditch	60	22	537	
	Rob Wheeler	Redditch	60	24	536	2nd Session
9	Rob Monk	Redditch	60	21	536	
10	Rob Wheeler	Redditch	60	18	525	
	Steve Johnson	Droitwich	60	15	525	2nd Sessioi
11	John Davies Hale	Droitwich	60	16	524	
12	Wayne Hazell	Droitwich	60	15	523	
13	Robert Millward	WFCA	60	17	522	
	Charles	n a dalta da	CO	^	F02	

Redditch

9

503

15 Stuart Hedderick16 Andrew Morris17 Darren Gethin	RLSAS Evesham Redditch	60 60 59	9 8 2	500 481 385	Class Meda		
Gents Compound							
1 Scott Potter	WFCA	60	36	576	Trophy		
2 Richard Maw	WFCA	60	23	563	- 7		
Gents Barebow							
1 Paul Reilly	Redditch	60	24	544	Trophy		
2 Steve Johnson	Droitwich	60	11	487	Medal		
3 Peter Wright	Worcester Bmen	59	1	423			
Gents Longbow							
1 John Bond	Meriden	60	7	464	Trophy		
2 Nigel Woodhead	Redhill	60	4	409	Medal		
3 Vic Scandrett	Redhill	59	3	407	Medal		
4 Paul Medhurst	Redhill	60	4	372			
Junior Lady Recurve U16			_				
1 Kathryn Taylor	WFCA	60		498	Medal Trophy		
		Overall Jur	Overall Junior Lady Winner				
Junior Lady Recurve U12							
1 Freija Guntripp	Evesham	60	5	424	Medal		
2 Poppy Bissell	RLSAS	54	1	283	Medal		
3 Megan Neve	Perriswood Bmen	51	2	250	Medal		
Junior Gent Recurve U 14							
1 Charlie Medhurst	Redhill	60	5	464	Medal		
1 Charle Meanarst	Realiii	Overall Jur	Trophy				
Team Trophy Recurve	1st Redditch - R Gi 2nd Redhill 3rd WFCA	1655 1530 1529					
Team Trophy Compound	1st Wyre Forest - S	1st Wyre Forest - S Potter, L Brazier, R Maw 1687					
Entered but didn't shoot:	Wayne Evans, Bob Bellett, Robbie Gilman, Daniel Finn, Dave Brazier, Eleni Spanou, Kevin Gayton, Dave Matthews Ali Bannister						

Thank you for coming to our shoot. Hope to see you at our Longbow Shoot in May and Windsor in August. Details will be on County Website and Redditch Website soon.

Tournament Organiser: Sue Monk - Archerysue@live.co.uk

n

n ıl

ıl

n

n